



SMUCKER'S

# Jam

STRAWBERRY SQUEEZE BOTTLE SHELF STABLE

# 5900985

**DIRECT**

VMA



12/19 OZ

**\$51.38 / CS**

## Product Description

### Product Information

**Class:** 22 - GROCERY, DRY

**Category:** 172 - HONEY, JAM, PEANUT BUTTER & SYRUP, BULK

**Group:** 1694 - JAM/MARMALADE, BULK

### Manufacture Information

MANUFACTURER :SMUCKER FOODSERVICE INC

MANUFACTURER PRODUCT #:5150014172

All product information contained herein is subject to change, including pricing, promotions and nutritionals. For current information at the time of purchase, please contact your sales associate.



# STRAWBERRY SQUEEZE BOTTLE SHELF STABLE

SMUCKER'S

12/19 OZ

Manufacturer: SMUCKER FOODSERVICE INC

# 5900985

\$51.38 / CS

Manufacturer Product #: 5150014172

## Shipping Information:

Physical Attributes			
<b>Gross Weight:</b>	15.93 LB	<b>Height:</b>	7.94 IN
<b>Net Weight:</b>	14.25 LB	<b>Width:</b>	7.19 IN
<b>Catch Weight:</b>	NO	<b>Length:</b>	12.44 IN
		<b>Cube:</b>	.411 CF

Storage Information	
<b>Min. Temperature:</b>	33 fa
<b>Max. Temperature:</b>	90 fa

Nutritional Facts	
	% Daily Value *
<i>Nutritional facts are not available for this product at this time.</i>	
<hr/>	
Supplemental Facts	
	% Daily Value *
<i>None Specified at this time</i>	
<hr/>	
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Ingredients, Allergens & Nutritional Information
<p><b>IMPORTANT:</b>Product information, including ingredients, allergens and nutritional information, is provided by manufacturers/suppliers, and includes information from the Global Data Synchronization Network (GDSN) and other third party sources such as the United States Department of Agriculture. We know that allergen information is important to many customers, so we are providing product information from the manufacturers/suppliers for the FDAs top allergens (<a href="https://www.fda.gov/food/food-labeling-nutrition/food-allergies">https://www.fda.gov/food/food-labeling-nutrition/food-allergies</a>), along with other select ingredients. This information may not cover potential cross-contact risks or alternate forms of the allergen(s). Product formulations are subject to change and nutritional values can vary due to production, seasonal and other changes. Please always review the ingredients, allergens, nutrition information and other product information on the product packaging delivered to your location. US Foods does not assume any legal liability and makes no warranty or guaranty, express or implied, regarding the completeness or accuracy of this information. Product images are provided for reference only and may not reflect current packaging.</p>

All product information contained herein is subject to change, including pricing, promotions and nutritionals. For current information at the time of purchase, please contact your sales associate.